BTE6000 / PTU6000...CS Series
Submersible precision stainless steel transmitters
1/6August 2008 / 104
FEATURES
· 0...100 mbar to 0...10 bar, 0...2 to 0...150 psi
gage or absolute
· For corrosive media

005: 0...5 bar
010: 0...10 bar
ORDERING INFORMATION
002: 0...2 psi
003: 0...3 psi
005: 0...5 psi
010: 0...10 psi
015: 0...15 psi
030: 0...30 psi
050: 0...50 psi
100: 0...100 psi
150: 0...150 psi
Note: Other pressure ranges and options are widely available.
Please contact your nearest Sensortechnics sales representative.
NOM 2000
(78.74)
NOM 70
(2.76)
Ø
 2
4
(0
.9
5)
Ø
 2
7
(1
.0
6)
NOM 151
(5.95)
other cable lengths